Clean Ride Customs

SPEC SHEET

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

2020 Mercedes Sprinter 3500 170ext
VIN # WIXSEDHY1LTO019834

STANDARD FACTORY EQUIPMENT
PRODUCTIVITY

AM/FM Radio - LCD Display, USB-C Port, Bluetooth
Keyless Start
Rear View Camera

PERFORMANCE

Axle Ration - 4.182
24.5 Gallon Fuel Tank
Spare Wheel and Hydraulic Jack

SAFETY

Hold Function
Headlight Assistant

OPTIONAL FACTORY EQUIPMENT
Power Sliding Door & Step
Trailer Hitch & Wiring - (Rated for 6,000 Ibs.)
Exterior mirror heated and electrical adjustments
Fog Lamp with Cornering Light Function
Cruise Control

CUSTOMIZATIONS

Executive Conversion
“Exotic” Color Palette
2 Level Seating
Half Divider Wall
2nd 40" SmartTV in Rear
Apple TV

Insane Subwoofer Package
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$60,110

$6,000
$1,500

$59,900
$1,000
$3,500
$1,500
$2,000
$2,150
$3,500



CADENCE © - High Performance Speaker Upgrade
4x QRS Series 6x9 Speakers - 3-Way - Wide Sound Stage

Pull-Out Tables x2

Extra Large Cupholders around Captain Chairs

4x 110v Outlet w/USB ports

Custom Carpeted Floor Mat - Cab

Window Tint - 2 Front Doors (Stops 80% Heat & UV)

Window Tint - Clear Windshield Film (Stops 80% Heat & UV)
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$1,000

$2,000

$300

$1,000

$1,500

$200

$200

MSRP  $147,360



