

## **SPEC SHEET**

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION		
2020 Mercedes Sprinter 3500 170ext VIN # W1X5EDHY1LT019894	\$60,110	
STANDARD FACTORY EQUIPMENT		
PRODUCTIVITY		
AM/FM Radio - LCD Display, USB-C Port, Bluetooth Keyless Start Rear View Camera		
PERFORMANCE		
Axle Ration - 4.182 24.5 Gallon Fuel Tank Spare Wheel and Hydraulic Jack		
SAFETY		
Hold Function Headlight Assistant		
OPTIONAL FACTORY EQUIPMENT		
Power Sliding Door & Step	_	
Total State of State	\$6,000	
Trailer Hitch & Wiring - (Rated for 6,000 lbs.)	\$6,000 \$1,500	
Trailer Hitch & Wiring - (Rated for 6,000 lbs.)		
Trailer Hitch & Wiring - (Rated for 6,000 lbs.)  Exterior mirror heated and electrical adjustments		
Trailer Hitch & Wiring - (Rated for 6,000 lbs.)  Exterior mirror heated and electrical adjustments  Fog Lamp with Cornering Light Function		
Trailer Hitch & Wiring - (Rated for 6,000 lbs.)  Exterior mirror heated and electrical adjustments  Fog Lamp with Cornering Light Function  Cruise Control		
Trailer Hitch & Wiring - (Rated for 6,000 lbs.)  Exterior mirror heated and electrical adjustments  Fog Lamp with Cornering Light Function  Cruise Control  CUSTOMIZATIONS	\$1,500	
Trailer Hitch & Wiring - (Rated for 6,000 lbs.)  Exterior mirror heated and electrical adjustments  Fog Lamp with Cornering Light Function  Cruise Control  CUSTOMIZATIONS  Executive Conversion	\$1,500 \$59,900	
Trailer Hitch & Wiring - (Rated for 6,000 lbs.)  Exterior mirror heated and electrical adjustments  Fog Lamp with Cornering Light Function  Cruise Control  CUSTOMIZATIONS  Executive Conversion  "Exotic" Color Palette	\$1,500 \$59,900 \$1,000	
Trailer Hitch & Wiring - (Rated for 6,000 lbs.)  Exterior mirror heated and electrical adjustments  Fog Lamp with Cornering Light Function  Cruise Control  CUSTOMIZATIONS  Executive Conversion  "Exotic" Color Palette  2 Level Seating	\$1,500 \$59,900 \$1,000 \$3,500	
Trailer Hitch & Wiring - (Rated for 6,000 lbs.)  Exterior mirror heated and electrical adjustments  Fog Lamp with Cornering Light Function  Cruise Control  CUSTOMIZATIONS  Executive Conversion  "Exotic" Color Palette  2 Level Seating  Half Divider Wall	\$1,500 \$59,900 \$1,000 \$3,500 \$1,500	

CADENCE © - High Performance Speaker Upgrade 4x QRS Series 6x9 Speakers - 3-Way - Wide Sound Stage		\$1,000
Pull-Out Tables x2		\$2,000
Extra Large Cupholders around Captain Chairs		\$300
4x 110v Outlet w/USB ports		\$1,000
Custom Carpeted Floor Mat - Cab		\$1,500
Window Tint - 2 Front Doors (Stops 80% Heat & UV)		\$200
Window Tint - Clear Windshield Film (Stops 80% Heat & UV)		\$200
	MSRP	\$147,360